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Milton Rigg Woods

3.900km 35m

Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
n/c
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp

Name

Alastair Mackenzie
Andy Lewsley
Stella Lewsley
Peter Hrobar

lan Murgatroyd
James Ratcliffe
Christine Goulding

Alastair Mackenzie (2nd run)

Alex Chaudhri
Francis Shillitoe
Isabel Berry
Dave McQuillen
Chris Lates
Richard Evans
Andrew Suddaby
Mike Cumpstey
Gary Newman
Philip Nichols
Joan Cumpstey
Dick Whitworth
Matthew Whitby
Caroline Mackenzie
Angus Moffat
Oliver Moffat
Gerald Wilson
Louise Wilson
Marguerite Pennell
Jane McQuillen
Chris Whitby
Verena Johnston
Anita Evans
Barbara Plant
Geoff Armer
Stan Johnston
David Moorat
Joseph Tidmarsh
Thomas Hinde
Judy Suddaby
Rufus Hodge
Angela Whitworth
Jamie Harrison
James Sissons
Alex Low

Kieron Bennison
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1ST CUMB SCOUTS
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18T CUMB SCOUTS
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Age Class Time

M50
M55
W55
M45
M45
M35
W45
M50
M16
M35
W21
M65
M70
M55
M70
M65
M45
M50
W60
M70
M14
W45
M12
M50
M70
W70
W70
W65
M45
W75
W55
W70
M65
M75
M70
M11

M12
W70
M12
W65
M11

M12
M14
M13

29:01
34:06
36:59
38:56
39:28
40:01
40:08
40:40
43:07
43:18
44:16
45:10
45:33
45:40
45:46
46:02
49:56
50:12
50:38
53:57
57:36
58:25
59:15
59:16
62:25
63:56
64:40
65:23
66:28
68:04
72:29
72:52
89:59
55:27
58:42
60:40
61:26
66:42
67:20
68:19
68:21
68:21
71:44
71:49
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mp  Jo Ratcliffe BL W35 73:34
mp  Will Marshall 1ST CUMB SCOUTS M11 81:09
mp  Tom Grainger 1ST CUMB SCOUTS M11 81:29
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